Product Data Sheet    DS3001
Smart PT-100 Temp Transmitter
GEN205 SERIES
The GEN205 is an encapsulated low cost ‘Smart’ in
head temperature transmitter that accepts Pt100
temperature sensors and converts the output to the
industry standard 4-20mA  transmission signal. Also
an ATEX approved version is available.

Mechanical details
DS3001 Page 3 of 3
ORDER CODES
Code Description
SHX0018 Standard unit (default range 0 to 100oC
SHX0019 Standard unit, factory set to customers required range. Range to be stated when ordering.
SHX0020 Intrinsically Safe to EEx ia IIC T4 - T6 (default range 0 to 100oC)
SHX0021 Intrinsically Safe to CENELEC standards EEx ia IIC T5, factory set to customers required range
SHX0022 Programming kit  for GEN205 units
- 4-20mA +
PT100
Pt100
-                  +